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RI250iS

SPECIFICATIONS / #it&

Engine type / RELS

BorexStroke / £I{2* 1742

Displacement / Hi

Compression ratio / B4t

Rated frequency / 3ESRER

Rated voltage / REBE

Rated power / REINER

Max.power / fR KT

DC output / Hiftiat

Starting system / BEh&%t

Fuel tank capacity / JHBSH

Full load continuum running time / #3540E1TAR318)
1/2 load continuum running time / #34540517R318)
Noise(7m)/ 12E5

Dimensions(L x W x H) / R 5*5)

Net weight / i$8&

R1250iS

Single cylinder, 4-Stroke(OHV) BT , PU;Hh%2(OHV)
45x38mm

60ml

8.2:1

S50Hz

230V

1.0kw

1.1kw

12V/5A

Recoil £E#h
261L

35h

52h

63 dB
450x240x395mm
13kg
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R2000iS / R2500iS

SPECIFICATIONS / #it&

Engine type / RIHELS

BorexStroke / fI#2x1T#2

Displacement / Hiig

Compression ratio / JE45EL

Rated frequency / AESRER

Rated voltage / REBE

Rated power / ZREINER

Max.power / AR

DC output / Eiftiid

Starting system / BEh&R%t

Fuel tank capacity / ;HfEZA

Full load continuum running time / #3540z 1TR3E
1/2 load continuum running time / 3545178318
Noise(7m)/ 1855

Dimensions(L x W x H) / RY(*5&* 5

Net weight / /&
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R2000iS / R2500iS

Single cylinder, 4-Stroke(OHV) BT , PU;hF2(OHV)
48.6 x 43mm / 60 x 43mm

79.7ml / 122ml

87:1/821

50Hz

230V

1.8kw / 2.3kw

2.0kw / 2.5kw

12V/8.3A

Recoil FE5h

4L/45L

4h/3h

6h/5h

67 dB

498x290x459mm / 520x320x450mm
22kg / 25kg
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R2000AI€ (24V)

SPECIFICATIONS / #it&

Engine type / RaHES

BorexStroke / fl{Zx 172

Displacement / Hi&

Compression ratio / E4&LL

Rated frequency / SRESRER

Rated voltage / AEBE

Rated power / SREDIE

Max.power / ERAINEE

DC output / Eiftgad

Starting system / BEh&RS

Fuel tank capacity / BfEER

Full load continuum running time / i#$3540a1TATIE
1/2 load continuum running time / F3 5405 17RIE
Noise(7m)/ B85

Dimensions(L x W x H) / R (K*5*5S

Net weight / /%&

R2000AIE ( 24V)

Single cylinder, 4-Stroke(OHV) BT , FU/HFE(OHV)
48.6x43mm

79.7ml

87:1

/

28V

1.7kw

1.8kw

28V/61A

Recoil starter F/BREE/ER/BT
4.2L

4.5h

6h

62dB

498x290x459mm

22kg

Inver Generator
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R 3000i€

SPECIFICATIONS / #it&

Engine type / RAMHES

Borex Stroke / fI#Zx1T52

Displacement / HE&E

Compression ratio / E48LL

Rated frequency / BRESAER

Rated voltage / REBE

Rated power / SIEDIE

Max.power / &K1

DC output / BEiftgad

Starting system / [BEh&RHE

Fuel tank capacity / &5

Full load continuum running time / i#EdFE0E1TRIE)
1/2 load continuum running time / & $540E1TATE)
Noise(7m)/ IBE

Dimensions(L x W x H) / RJ (K*%* )

Net weight / /&

R3000iE

Single cylinder, 4-Stroke(OHV) &I , FU;HF2(OHV)
70 x55mm

212ml

80:1

50Hz

230V

3.2kw

3.5kw

12V/8.3A

Recoil / Electric starter F50/EBzf
83L

5h

8.5h

66 dB

605x432x493mm

44.5kg




Open-frame Inverter
Generator
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R8000i€-4

SPECIFICATIONS / #lt&

Engine type / RohtBES

BorexStroke / 112 x1T12

Displacement / HE&

Compression ratio / [E4&tt,

Rated frequency / ERESER

Rated voltage / ZEFBE

Rated power / &iEINER

Max.power / RAINER

DC output / Ei74H

Starting system / [SEhER%E

Fuel tank capacity / iHEST

Full load continuum running time / i#&FE6ETATE)
1/2 load continuum running time / 3&#545E1TA8)
Noise(7m)/ I12&5

Dimensions(L x W x H) / RXT({£*85*E)

Net weight //&E

R8000IE-4

Single cylinder, 4-Stroke(OHV) 54T , IU;4FE(OHV)
90 x66mm

420ml

85:1

50Hz

230V

6.8kw

7.5kw

12Vv/8.3A

Recoil / Electric starter F&/EBEh
24L (&RXBRA)

6h

8 h

=76 dB(7m)

695x641x643mm ( 4L )

76kg

SRS A FB AL

Open-frame Inverter Generator

- RAEEMNDREE, BOMRY, ERMER, ERMNTHOMIBEMIRE, RIARIERE.
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R3500i/R8000iD

SPECIFICATIONS / #li&

Engine type / RotAES

BorexStroke / &I x1TH2

Displacement / HE&

Compression ratio / [£48tt

Rated frequency / BiESAER

Rated voltage / BIxEEBE

Rated power / ZiEINER

Max.power / BAIIER

DC output / Bt

Starting system / [SEh&RSE

Fuel tank capacity / JHEETA

Full load continuum running time / i##F48E1TATE)
1/2 load continuum running time / 3&354051TAT18)
Noise(7m)/ 135

Dimensions(L x W x H) / RI(K*&*5)

Net weight //%&

R800O0iD

R3500i /R8000iD

Single cylinder, 4-Stroke(OHV) 84T , U;HF2(0OHV)
70 x55mm / 90 x 66mm

212mi

85:1/80:1

50Hz

230V

3.2kw / 7.0kw

3.5kw / 7.5kw

12V/8.3A

Recoil / Electric starter F&)/EB3)

7L /15L

43h/6.5h

7h/10h

676 dB

502x350x495mm / 605x514x537mm
30kg / 65kg



